

C.A.No. 2370 OF 1998
ITEM No. 112(MM)

Court No. 2

SECTION -IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2370/1998

Bhag Mal & Ors.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Munshi & Ors.

Respondent (s)

(With office report)

Date:17.2.2004 :These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. K.B. Rohtagi, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call after four weeks.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master