

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2-5/2004 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2370 OF 1998

BHAG MAL & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MUNSHI(DEAD) & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For substitution and bringing on record the LRS. of deceased R-1 and for substitution and bringing on

record the LRS. of deceased appellant No. 4 and for condonation of delay in filing application for subst.

in respect of appellant No. 4 and for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 28/04/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.B. Rohtagi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A. Nos.2 to 4.

I.A. No.5 - application for exemption from filing official t
ranslation is

allowed.

(K.K. Chawla) (Radha R.
Bhatia) Court Master Court M
aster