

X
ITEM NO.77

REGISTRAR COURT NO. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2370 OF 1998

BHAG MAL & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MUNSHI(DEAD) & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 12/12/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.B. Rohtagi,Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It appears from the office report that this is a matter to be listed

before the Hon'ble Court.

If that be so, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns